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Team Standings

Lanes 19 - 30|

Points  Points Team Scratch High High Points  Points Team Scratch High High
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game _Sers Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins Game _Sers
1 4 Fuerza Strike 22 10 644 15551 805 2097 7 3 Dorados Cerveceros d&l Pte 20 579 14666 724 2046
2 5 Incredibowlers 21 11 620 14158 767 2101 8 6 TheFinal Frame 12 20 572 11934 686 1902
3 1 AAA 19 13 651 15787 758 2079 9 10 Cazachuzas 12 20 693 7950 713 2010
4 8 Aceros Trevifio 19 13 644 11559 713 2044 10 9 Six Strikes 12 20 503 6028 571 1554
5 2 Impredecibles 16 16 640 15119 692 1980 11 11 Spare Shots 4 28 551 4803 615 1737
6 7 Los Garcia 15 17 611 9789 679 1786 12 12 Pino 5 4 28 565 3332 682 1834
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 Pino 5 667 830 713 2210 4 <—>  Six Strikes 678 723 745 2146 4
21-22 Cazachuzas 675 696 670 2041 0 <—> Incredibowlers 815 714 732 2261 4
23-24  Los Garcia 659 740 790 2189 2 <> Spare Shots 772 686 738 2196 4
25-26  Fuerza Strike 630 687 758 2075 1 <—> The Final Frame 832 757 751 2340 3
27-28 Impredecibles 809 781 774 2364 3 <—> Dorados Cerveceros 757 814 745 2316 1
29-30 Aceros Trevifio 659 690 759 2108 1 <> AAA 844 763 727 2334 3
Lane Assignments

WkO09 08/09 4- 5
Wk10 22/09 6- 1

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

2-11

Last Week's Top Scores

1-8 2-7 3-6 10- 9 11-12 Position Round- Start Lane - 19
8-12 3-5 4-9 7-10

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

767 Incredibowlers

758 AAA

724 Dorados Cerveceros del
Scratch Game

Men 241
236

226

182
181
181

Women

2101
2079 AAA

Incredibowlers

2046 Dorados Cerveceros del
Scratch Series

Luis F Castafio 657
Eduardo Aran 615
Antonio Decanini 605
Edna Castillo 522
Loreley Garcia 500
Ale Garcia 412

Luis F Castafio
Antonio Decanini
Felix Rodriguez

Ale Garcia
Ross Martinez
Edna Castillo

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game

844 AAA
832 The Final Frame
830 Pino 5

Handicap Game

268
253
240

233
232
193

Eduardo Aran
Angel Cantu
Rogelio Luna

Edna Castillo
Loreley Garcia
Veronica Garza

Team Handicap Series

2364 Impredecibles
2340 The Final Frame
2334 AAA

Handicap Series

656
651
626

565
563
546

Angel Cantu
Antonio Decanini
Felix Rodriguez

Edna Castillo
Ross Martinez
Ale Garcia

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

805 Fuerza Strike
767 Incredibowlers

758 AAA

Scratch Game

2101

Incredibowlers

2097 Fuerza Strike

2079 AAA

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

876 Fuerza Strike

844 AAA

832 The Final Frame
Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

2364 Impredecibles

2344 Fuerza Strike

2340 The Final Frame
Handicap Series

Men 279 Luis F Castafo 657 Luis F Castafo 268 Eduardo Aran 669 Carlos Jr Garcia
265 Jorge Hernandez 649 Santiago Siller 257 Manuel Escalante 661 Santiago Siller
242 Ernesto Medina 639 Jorge Hernandez 253 Angel Cantu 656 Angel Cantu

Women 206 Claudia Castillo 534 Nancy Gonzalez 233 Edna Castillo 631 Veronica Garza
197 Ale Garcia 530 Claudia Castillo 232 Loreley Garcia 591 Nancy Gonzalez
193 Nancy Gonzalez 526 Veronica Garza 230 Claudia Castillo 590 Claudia Castillo

Individual High Averages
Men 205.56 Luis F Castafio 194.70 Santiago Siller 190.67 Jorge Hernandez
Women 177.00 Ale Garcia 167.67 Claudia Castillo 164.60 Ross Martinez

Resultados en;

https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 19 - 30|

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1
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1

Women Division 1: Division1

2

Luis F Castafo
Santiago Siller
Jorge Hernandez
Dany Cabeza
Felix Rodriguez
Ernesto Medina
Carlos Trevifio
Antonio Decanini
Arturo Lopez
Carlos Jr Garcia
Rosendo Treviio
Gerardo De La Garza
Enrique Anguiano
Jose Maria Gomez
Rogelio Luna

Luis E Tamez
Rafael Salinas
Juan Cantu
Ricardo Trevifio
Carlos Estrada
Rodirgo Alvarez
Edgar Castillo
Ruben Treviio
Ramiro Garza
Angel Cantu
Adrian Espinoza
Manuel Escalante
Eduardo Perez
Eduardo Verduzco
Victor Martinez
Saul Hernandez A

Team Name
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Ale Garcia

Claudia Castillo

Ross Martinez

Nancy Gonzalez
Veronica Garza
Graziella Ferreiro
Loreley Garcia
Mariana Hernandez R

1850
3894
3432
1672
2968
1660
1102
3605
2701
2666
2463
2792
3139
1394
3278

853
1014
3371
2005
2991
1815
2141
2396

798
2230

474
1887
2658
2501
3097

618

1239
2515
1646
2572
2586
2241
1312

262

Pins Gms

9
20
18

9
16

9

6
20
15
15
14
16
18

8
19

5

6
20
12
18
11
13
15

5
14

3
12
17
16
20

4

Pins Gms

7
15
10
16
17
16
10

2

205
194
190
185
185
184
183
180
180
177
175
174
174
174
172
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
159
159
159
158
157
156
156
154
154

177
167
164
160
152
140
131
131

High HDCP High HDCP

0 279

0 233

0 265
4 211
4 224
4 242

5217

8 228

8 202
10 221
12 228
12 227
12 221
12 212
14 224
16 192
16 192
17 210
18 189
19 208
20 228
20 199
24 193
24 182
24 222
25178
26 221
27 199
27 209
28 204
28 168

High

10 197
18 206
20 189
24 193
30 187
40 185
47 181
47 149

661

409
626

401
651
580
669
580
578
600
384
594
351
507
605
571
621
464
538
581
341
656
146
564
545
580
631
383

HDCP

Sers.
546
590
563
591
631
518
400

32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Team

No v oo N

Team
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Name

Eduardo Garcia
Eduardo Aran
Rodolfo Martinez
Juan Rodriguez
Victor Perez
Carlos Sr Garcia
Rodrigo Garza
Alfonso Alvarado H
Valente Cruz
Victor Vazquez
Alvaro Garza
Daniel Estrada
Ruben Robles
J.Ramon Rodriguez
Diego Alvarado H
Juan Bernardo
Eduardo Treviiio
Pablo Alvarado P
Sergio Benita
Rodolfo Ayala
Genaro Villarreal
Miguel Hernandez R
Mario Cantu
Jorge Alvarado H
Hector Garza
Hector Gonzalez
Daniel Valenzuela
Arturo Castillo
Alexis Ramos
Arturo Gutierrez
Carlos Cantu

Name

Edna Castillo
Gabriela Castillo
Yocasta Rodriguez
Ismenen Hernandez
lliana Hinostrosa
Alejandra Luna
Alejandra M

2001

2445
1211
1511
1964
1808
2255
598
745
883
1029
874
715
1126
559
2081
2458
402
2387
2101
656
522
505
371
1092
802
684
1330
110
108
0

1550
2340
963
840
579
917
1085
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12
20
9
8
6
10
12

153
152
151
151
151
150
150
149
149
147
147
145
143
140
139
138
136
134
132
131
131
130
126
123
121
114
114
110
110
108
190

129
117
107
105
96
91
90

High HDCP

High

29
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
34
34
36
37
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

0

210 249
236 268
180 212
167 201
190 224
184 222
224 203
176 212
188 227
159 192
170 208
167 200
177 191
192 232
185 225
201 209
169 209
189 229
189 229
180 220
152 180
159 199
151 191
135 162
146 186
137 160
153 193
148 188
110

108

0

High HDCP

48
58
60
60
60
60
60

Base de HDCP es de 190 al 80 % y DOMMY es de 135 Pinos Sin HDCP

02/09/2025 04:03 pm Page 2 of 3

182 233
149 193
130 190
130 187
114 162
119 179
117 177

HDCP

565
607
380
574
619
441
528
379
579
363
575
347
562
423
405
557
556
229
592
516
328
390
499
162
512
472
341
450

HDCP

Sers.
565
537
512
341
321
339
324

BLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar Vasquez
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 62 48 14
Number of games bowled 143 113 30
Actual average of week's scores 157.47 164.87 129.60
How many games above average 77 63 14
How many games below average 64 49 15
Pins above/below average per game 5.98 7.45 0.43
How many people raised average 38 31 7
by this amount 4.96 5.62 2.03
How many people went down 23 17 6
by this amount -3.32 -3.80 -1.94

League average before bowling 149.47 155.76 127.92
League average after bowling 151.28 158.04 128.11
Change in league average 1.81 2.28 0.19

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s 1 1 -
625s - - -
600s 2 2 -
575s - - -
550s 2
525s 3
500s 4
475s 4
450s 6
425s 3
400s 1
below 400 6

w

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s 3 3 -
200s 9 9 -
175s 33 29 4
150s 41 36 5
125s 33 29 4
100s 19 7 12
below 100 5 - 5

02/09/2025 04:03 pm Page 3 of 3 BLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to Oscar Vasquez



